C-7 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
C
Th
er
m

-S
Spectrum Series Thermoplastic Couplings
How To Order
Note: Not all combinations are standard. Please
contact QCD for availability, price and delivery.
*PVDF material options are subject to quote from the division
C-8 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
C
Th
er
m
op
la
st
ic
s
Couplers- Bulkhead Hose Barb
Body
Size
Acetal
Part Number Hose I.D. Overall
Length
Largest
Diameter Wrench Flats Bulkhead
Wrench Flats
Bulkhead
Hole Diameter
1/8 S2-ACV-03-BHB 3/16 (4 mm) 2.89 .82 .67 .67 .50
Couplers- Female Pipe
Body
Size
Acetal
Part Number
Port
NPT
Overall
Length Largest Diameter Wrench Flats
1/8 S2-ACV-04-FP 1/4-18 2.34 .82 .67
3/8 S6-ACV-04-FP 1/4-18 2.63 1.02 .82
3/8 S6-ACV-06-FP 3/8-18 2.63 1.02 .82
Couplers- Male Pipe
Body
Size
Acetal
Part Number
Port
NPT
Overall
Length Largest Diameter Wrench Flats
1/8 S2-ACV-04-MP 1/4-18 2.15 .82 .67
3/8 S6-ACV-04-MP 1/4-18 2.90 1.02 .82
3/8 S6-ACV-06-MP 3/8-18 2.77 1.02 .82
Couplers- Hose Barb
Body
Size
Acetal
Part Number Hose I.D. Overall
Length Largest Diameter Wrench Flats
1/8 S2-ACV-03-HB 3/16 (4 mm) 2.34 .82 .67
1/8 S2-ACV-04-HB 1/4 (6 mm) 2.34 .82 .67
3/8 S6-ACV-04-HB 1/4 (6 mm) 3.19 1.02 .82
3/8 S6-ACV-06-HB 3/8 (9 mm) 3.19 1.02 .82
Panel Mount Couplers- Female Pipe
Body